
6/18/2021

ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION CENTER 
     Silver Valley Academy (K-12) 
     Calico Continuation High School (7-12) 

33525 Ponnay  
Daggett, CA 92327 
PH:760-254-1715   |   FAX: 760-254-2194 

PRINCIPAL: Dr. Brice Scott
SECRETARY: Jan Steele 

Silver Valley Academy 
Success 

Calico Continuation High School 

Opportunity Program 

Adult Education 
Adult Education Open Lab 

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

PLC Wed 
Lunch 

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch  

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

T/Th 
T,W,Th 

7:30 am 
11:30 am

7:30 am 
11:00 am 

7:30 am 
10:30 am 

7:30 am 
11:00 am

12:00 pm 
12:00 pm 

- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

2:45 pm 
12:00 pm
11:30 am 
11:30 am 

11:30 am 
11:30 am
(staggered) 
11:30 am 
11:30 am

6:00 pm 
3:00 pm 

FT. IRWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL (6-8) 
1700 Pork Chop Hill 
Ft. Irwin, CA 92310 
PH: 760-386-1133   |  FAX: 760-386-2448 

PRINCIPAL: Megan McIntosh 
SECRETARY: Melina Enderle

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

PLC Wed. 

8:30 am
11:20 am

8:30 am

- 
- 

- 

3:05 pm 
12:40 pm
(staggered) 

1:05 pm 

LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (TK-2) 
1800 Black Hawk 
Ft. Irwin, CA 92310 
PH: 760-386-1900   |  FAX: 760-386-1956 

PRINCIPAL: Taryn Lamoreaux 
ASST. PRINCIPAL: Blaine Van Leeuwen 
SECRETARY: Iris Nunez

M,T,Th,F (TK/K) 
M,T,Th,F (1-2) 

Lunch 

PLC Wed. (TK/K) 
PLC Wed. (1-2) 

8:00 am 
8:00 am 

10:20 am

8:00 am 
8:00 am 

- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

2:00 pm 
2:25 pm 
12:00 pm
(staggered) 

12:00 pm 
12:25 pm

NEWBERRY SPRINGS ELEMENTARY (K-5) 
33713 Newberry Rd. 
Newberry Springs, CA 92365 
PH: 760-257-3211   |  FAX: 760-257-4838 

PRINCIPAL: Andreo Palacol 
SECRETARY: Rachel Johnson

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

PLC Wed 

8:25 am 
11:25 am 

8:25 am 

- 
- 

- 

3:00 pm 
12:05 pm 
(staggered) 

1:00 pm 

SILVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) 
35484 Daggett-Yermo Rd. 
Yermo, CA 92398 
PH: 760-254-296   |  FAX: 760-254-3043 

PRINCIPAL: Michael Sullivan 
ASST. PRINCIPAL: Mike Meyer 
SENIOR SECRETARY: 

SCHOOL SECRETARY: Sheila Bowers 

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

PLC Wed. 
Lunch 

7:20 am 
11:43 am 

7:20 am 
10:28 am

- 
- 

- 
- 

2:25 pm 
12:13 pm 

12:10 pm 
10:58 am

TIEFORT VIEW INTERMEDIATE (3-5) 
8700 Anzio St. 
Ft. Irwin, CA 92310 
PH: 760-386-3123   |  FAX: 760-386-4535 

PRINCIPAL: Aubrey Zucco 
ASST. PRINCIPAL: Blaine Van Leeuwen
SECRETARY: Jennisha Sassone

M,T,Th,F 
Lunch 

PLC Wed 

8:45 am 
11:05 am 

8:45 am 

- 
- 

- 

3:15 pm 
12:45 pm 
(staggered) 

1:15 pm 

YERMO SCHOOL (TK-8) 
38280 Gleason St. 
Yermo, CA 92398 
PH: 760-254-2931   |  FAX: 760-254-2932 

PRINCIPAL: Katherine Henson 

SECRETARY: Destiny Sorenson 
M,T,Th,F (TK-2) 

M,T,Th,F (3-5) 
M,T,Th,F (6-8) 

Lunch 

PLC Wed. (TK-2) 
PLC Wed. (3-5) 
PLC Wed. (6-8) 

Lunch 

8:30 am 
8:30 am 
8:30 am 

11:05 am 

8:30 am 
8:30 am 
8:30 am 

11:05 am 

- 
- 
- 
- 

3:00 pm 
3:05 pm 
3:10 pm 
1:05 pm 
(staggered) 

1:05 pm 
1:10 pm 
1:15 pm 
12:45 pm 
(staggered) 
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